26726	Vol
recording requested by: Wilshire Mortgagi Corporation	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath SS.
and when recorded, return to: Wilshire Mortgage Corporation P.O. Box 8517	Filed for record at request of:
Portland OR 97207	Wilshire Mortgage Corp.
10ant <u>391736 NE</u>	on this <u>14th</u> day of <u>October</u> A.D., 1996 at <u>1:48</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>32495</u> .
B1:	By <u>Arthlun Kosa</u>
	Fee, \$10.00
Bom and have	TRUST ASSIGNMENT
For value received, the undersigned Assignor, Wilshire Mortgage Corporation 1776 SW Madison St., Portland OR 97205, hereby grants, assigns and transfers to: WILSHIRE FUNDING COMPANY LLC, 1776 SW Madison St., Portland OR 97205 all beneficial interest under that certain mortgage/deed of trust dated <u>7-3-96</u> executed by <u>ACKIE R. YOUNG AND MARY E. YOUNG</u> as trustor(s) to <u>AMERITTLE</u>	
in Book <u>Mq6 2078</u> Page 21277	d recorded on <u>7-12-96</u>
in Book <u>MqC 2078</u> Page 21277 of official records in the County County, <u>D2ECON</u> describing	Recorder's Office of KLAMATH
TRACT 94, PLEDSANT HOME TRACTA ACCORD. IS THE	
	FILE INTHE DEVE OF THE
COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH C	20UNTY, OREGON.
property address: 1750 HOFE STE	REET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603
together with note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said mortgage/deed of trust.	
Based XTIA-U	A MORTGAGE CORPORATION
8 7 .	VI au Alerani
MARA HOO	PER, COLLATERAL
State of Oregon)	horized signer
County of Multnomah) so.	
On this 13th day of 100, 1996, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared MARA HOOPER, COLLATERAL	
Mortgage Corporation, personally known to me whose name is	
executed the same in her authori signature on the instrument or the person acted, executed the instrume	and that by her
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	suc, as ner true act and deed.
MARCI Stoff	
	notary's seal
	OFFICIAL SEAL MARCI STOLTZ NOTARY FUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 023597
이 그는 그 그는 것은 것 같은 것은 것을 위한 것을 많은 것입니다. 이 문화가 같을 수 있는 것을 가 없을 수 있는 것을 가 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 가 없는 것을 가 없다. 이 것은 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 것 같이 없는 것을 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않은 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 않는 것 않은 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는	RIT UUMINIDOIUN EAFINED VUI. II, 1001

- 3

【翻题

日週

10-

1.1